116
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

ER
 &
 C
O
M
PO
SI
TE
  H
O
SE
Rubber Hose - Water
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Weight
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) Bar kPa Kg/M
IH-RWS-19 19 31 10 1000 -
IH-RWS-25 25 36 10 1000 0.76
IH-RWS-32 32 43 10 1000 0.92
IH-RWS-38 38 49 10 1000 1.20
IH-RWS-44 44 56 10 1000 1.48
IH-RWS-51 51 63 10 1000 1.79
IH-RWS-57 57 70 10 1000 1.90
IH-RWS-64 64 77 10 1000 2.27
IH-RWS-76 76 89 10 1000 2.65
IH-RWS-89 89 102 10 1000 3.50
IH-RWS-102 102 118 10 1000 5.10
IH-RWS-114 114 132 10 1000 6.50
IH-RWS-127 127 146 10 1000 8.10
IH-RWS-152 152 170 5 500 9.30
IH-RWS-204 204 223 5 500 14.60
IH-RWS-254 254 282 5 500 19.20
IH-RWS-305 305 335 5 500 25.60
Part No.: IH-RWS
Colour: Black
Tube: Black smooth synthetic rubber
Cover: Black smooth synthetic rubber, abrasion and weather resistant